



2026:RJ-JP:32528

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Transfer Application No. 183/2025
URN: CTA / 322U / 2025

Hunny Verma S/o Shri Narendra Pal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pankaj Mehar S/o Ramnarayan Mehar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nitin Kumar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

30/06/2026

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the applicant.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GARIMA/41